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PRE-FINISHED ALUMINUM

DOWNSPOUTS

- COLOR TO MATCH SHERWIN WILLIAMS

'CONFIDENT YELLOW', SW 6911

PAINTED METAL CANOPY

- COLOR TO MATCH SHERWIN WILLIAMS

'CONFIDENT YELLOW', SW 6911

ROLL UP DOORS

- COLOR TO MATCH SHERWIN WILLIAMS

'CONFIDENT YELLOW', SW 6911

METAL TRIM

- COLOR TO MATCH SHERWIN WILLIAMS

'CONFIDENT YELLOW', SW 6911

BRAKE METAL SPANDREL

- COLOR TO MATCH STOREFRONT

STANLEY SLIDING DOOR

- COLOR: CLEAR ANODIZED FINISH

SMOOTH METAL PANEL BLADE SIGN

-COLOR SILVER METALLIC

SMOOTH FACED PAINTED CMU

-COLOR TO MATCH GLEN-GERY

WALNUT VELOUR

EFIS - 310 ESSENCE FINE SAND

- COLOR TO MATCH SHERWIN WILLIAMS

'CONFIDENT YELLOW', SW 6911

EFIS - 310 ESSENCE FINE SAND

- COLOR TO MATCH SHERWIN WILLIAMS

'LANTERN LIGHT', SW 6687
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3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  

COLOR LEGEND

14  

15  

16  

SMOOTH FACED PAINTED CMU

PAINT TO MATCH GLEN-GARY

WALNUT VELOUR

LANTERN LIGHT

SHERWIN WILLIAMS SW 6687

17  

18  

SIGNAGE NOTE

THE ALLOWED SIGNAGE SQUARE FOOTAGE IS

BASED ON 1.5 SF PER EACH LINIAL FOOT OF

THE BUILDING FRONTAGE.

235'-2" x 1'-6" = 352.5 SF MAXIMUM ALLOWED

WALL SIGN = 276 SF

BLADE SIGN = 38 SF PER SIDE = 76 SF

TOTAL = 352 SF
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EL: +17'-0"

THIRD FLOOR
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EL: +40'-8"
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1 04/15/2021 CITY OF STAMFORD REVIEW

2 06/18/2021 CITY OF STAMFORD REVIEW

SCALE:

1

SOUTH ELEVATION

3/32" = 1'-0"

A2-02

EAST & SOUTH
ELEVATIONS

0 4' 8' 16'

SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"

SCALE:

2

EAST ELEVATION

3/32" = 1'-0"

CONFIDENT YELLOW

SHERWIN WILLIAMS SW 6911

GULL WING GRAY

BENJAMIN MOORE 2314-50

EXTRA WHITE

SHERWIN WILLIAMS SW 7006

UTILITY BRICK

GLEN-GARY WALNUT VELOUR

CLEAR ANODIZED FINISH

KEY NOTE MATERIAL LEGEND

NOTE: KEYED NOTES BELOW APPLY TO

MULTIPLE SHEETS AND MAY NOT BE

APPLICABLE TO THIS SHEET

RENAISSANCE STONE BASE

UTILITY BRICK

- COLOR: GLEN GERY WALNUT VELOUR

EFIS - 310 ESSENCE FINE SAND

- COLOR TO MATCH SHERWIN

  WILLIAMS 'EXTRA WHITE', SW 7006

RENAISSANCE STONE BAND

METAL DOOR AND FRAME

- COLOR TO MATCH BENJAMIN MOORE

  'GULL WING GRAY', #2314-50

HIGH SPEED OVERHEAD DOOR

- COLOR: CLEAR ANODIZED  FINISH

STOREFRONT WINDOW SYSTEM

- COLOR: CLEAR ANODIZED FINISH

PRE-FINISHED ALUMINUM COPING

- COLOR TO MATCH SHERWIN WILLIAMS

'CONFIDENT YELLOW', SW 6911

PRE-FINISHED ALUMINUM

DOWNSPOUTS

- COLOR TO MATCH SHERWIN WILLIAMS

'CONFIDENT YELLOW', SW 6911

PAINTED METAL CANOPY

- COLOR TO MATCH SHERWIN WILLIAMS

'CONFIDENT YELLOW', SW 6911

ROLL UP DOORS

- COLOR TO MATCH SHERWIN WILLIAMS

'CONFIDENT YELLOW', SW 6911

METAL TRIM

- COLOR TO MATCH SHERWIN WILLIAMS

'CONFIDENT YELLOW', SW 6911

BRAKE METAL SPANDREL

- COLOR TO MATCH STOREFRONT

STANLEY SLIDING DOOR

- COLOR: CLEAR ANODIZED FINISH

SMOOTH METAL PANEL BLADE SIGN

-COLOR SILVER METALLIC

SMOOTH FACED PAINTED CMU

-COLOR TO MATCH GLEN-GERY

WALNUT VELOUR

EFIS - 310 ESSENCE FINE SAND

- COLOR TO MATCH SHERWIN WILLIAMS

'CONFIDENT YELLOW', SW 6911

EFIS - 310 ESSENCE FINE SAND

- COLOR TO MATCH SHERWIN WILLIAMS

'LANTERN LIGHT', SW 6687

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  

COLOR LEGEND

14  

15  

16  

SMOOTH FACED PAINTED CMU

PAINT TO MATCH GLEN-GARY

WALNUT VELOUR

LANTERN LIGHT

SHERWIN WILLIAMS SW 6687

17  

18  

SIGNAGE NOTE

THE ALLOWED SIGNAGE SQUARE FOOTAGE IS

BASED ON 1.5 SF PER EACH LINIAL FOOT OF

THE BUILDING FRONTAGE.

235'-2" x 1'-6" = 352.5 SF MAXIMUM ALLOWED

WALL SIGN = 276 SF

BLADE SIGN = 38 SF PER SIDE = 76 SF

TOTAL = 352 SF
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1 04/15/2021 CITY OF STAMFORD REVIEW

2 06/18/2021 CITY OF STAMFORD REVIEW

SCALE:

1

LOOKING NORTHEAST

ON HOPE STREET

N.T.S.

A2-03

PERSPECTIVES

SCALE:

2

LOOKING SOUTHEAST

ON HOPE STREET

N.T.S.
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